78
Appendix - A
Floor plans of the house
79
Figure A-1: Basement Floor plan
80
Figure A-2: Ground (First) Floor plan
Figure A-3: Second Floor plan

WALL CODE SCHEDULE
Construction
Type Code Type Roof Slope Heel Ht.(m) Section Area
(m2)
R.
Value
(RSI)
1st Flr. Alcoves Attic/hip 18 Ceil 6.0/12 0.24 1.67 7.33
2nd Floor Flat Attic/gable 18 Ceil 8.0/12 0.24 146.17 7.07
Bdrm 4 Cathdral Cathedral 18 Cath 8.0/12 0.24 3.02 5.95
Greatroom
Cathdr Cathedral 18 Cath 7.6/12 0.24 40.03 6.48
Label Lintel Type Fac. Dir Number of
Corn. Number of Inter. Height
(m) Perim. (m) Area (m2)
R.
Value
(RSI)
1st Flr.
Siding
Type:
18Wall
101 N/A 17 2 3.02 33.43 101.09 3.43
1st Flr.
Stone
Type:
18Wall
101 N/A 5 0 3.02 15.40 46.58 3.55
2nd Flr.
Siding
Type:
18Wall
101 N/A 15 6 2.77 53.14 147.06 3.65
2nd Flr.to
Attic
Type:
18Wall
101 N/A 4 0 2.67 7.62 20.32 3.85
Garage Wall
Type:
18Wall
N/A N/A 1 2 3.02 11.13 33.64 3.90
F. H. 1st
Siding
Type:
18002C0020
000 N/A 4 4 0.23 26.17 5.98 3.18
F. H. 1st
Stone
Type:
18002C0070
000 N/A 4 4 0.23 22.67 5.18 3.32
F. H. 2nd
Siding
Type:
18002C0020
000 N/A 4 4 0.23 53.14 12.15 3.18
F. H. 2nd
Siding
Type:
18002C0000
000 N/A 4 4 0.23 7.62 1.74 3.06
Name Internal
Code
Description
(Structure, typ/size, Spacing, Insull, 2, Int., Sheathing, Exterior, Studs)
18002C0020 18002C0020 Floor header, N/A, N/A, RSI 2.1 (R 12) batt, N/A, None, None, Hollow metal/vinyl
cladding, 2 studs
18002C0070 18002C0070 Floor header, N/A, N/A, RSI 2.1 (R 12) batt, N/A, None, None, Stone, 2 studs
18002C0000 18002C0000 Floor header, N/A, N/A, RSI 2.1 (R 12) batt, N/A, None, None, None, 2 studs
86
EXPOSED FLOORS
EXPOSED FLOOR SCHEDULE